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Semester SubjectS.No
Exam roll

no.
Student's Name

1"t

MPA 501 Fundamentals of Public
Administration4672 I 25 ANJITA BHATTARAI1

MPA 501 Fundamentals of Public
Administration1"tI BHUMIKA POUDEL

No Change1"t

IVIPA 501 Fundamentals of Public
Administration5092 I 25 BHIIV PRASAD PAUDELJ

No Change1tt

MPA 501 Fundamentals of Public
Administration5237 t25 DEV KIRAN MAHARJAN4

No Change1rt

IUPA 501 Fundamentals of Public
AdministrationBINOD SHARMA5 5162 I 25

MPA 501 Fundamentals of Public
Administration1tt6 5466 I 25 KHEM BAHADUR THAPA

1"t7 5775 I 25 PRALHAD KHATIWADA

1rt

MPA 501 Fundamentals of Public
Administrationa 5786 I 25 PRASHANT PAUDEL

.1 .t
I\4PA 501 Fundamentals of Public

AdministrationPUJA KATWALI 5811 I 25

1"t

MPA 501 Fundamentals of Public
Administration10 5819 I 25 PURNIMA SHAHI

1"t

TVIPA 501 Fundamentals of Public
AdministrationPURSHOTAM KUTMAR Y.ADAV11 5820 I 25

*.qiSl.ailt' oeaft
Page 1.of

4682 I 25

MPA 501. Fundamentals of Public
Administration



frrrqqffi\9

ffi trqfil{
*ftfy(, s,d{rgt, iqm t

t
,l-

"lrrl+y gl
c:{icc

aFrcqrq{ d{Tq
tT{qur rrflttrqT)

E-mail

Website

: o1-Ylloq1q, ol-Yllltslc, o1-YtQ{16\e FftH0
ol-yltqqoq, FtH1, ol-{qo\tqls 1tfir<1

: fomdean@gmail.com, info@fom.tu.edu. np
: exam.mgmt.tu@gmail.com, mgmtdean,exam@gmail.com

:wwwfomecd.edu. www.tudoms

No Chang

NoC e

No Change

No Chan

No Chan

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Chan

No Change
MPA 501 Fundamentals of Public

Administration1"tRAJ BAHADUR BUDHA12 5850 I 25

No Change
MPA 501 Fundamentals of Public

Administration1tt5856 t 25 RAJ KUMAR YOGI13

MPA 501 Fundamentals of Public
Administration1ttRANJIT RAY YADAV14 5905 I 25

1rt

MPA 501 Fundamentals of Public
AdminlstrationSHEKHAR SUIUAN15 6103 t 25

1tt

MPA 501 Fundamentals of Public
Administration16 6252 I 25 TANKA PRASAD GHIMIRE

No Change
IVIPA 501 Fundamentals of Public

Administration1"i6258 t 25 TARA KUMARI PANDEY

1"t

NIPA 501 Fundamentals of Public
Administration6279 I 25 TIKARAIV POKHREL18

1rt

MPA 501 Fundamentals of Public
AdministrationUI\NESH PRASAD JOSHI19 6299 t 25

No Change
MPA 501 Fundamentals of Public

Administration1rt20 6306 / 25 USHA RIJAL

No Change
MPA 501 Fundamentals of Public

Administration1"tSAUGAT WAGLE?1 4454 I 24

No Change
MPA 501 Fundamentals of Public

Admini'stration1ttRAJESH KHADKA22 4310 I 24

lrt IVPA 504 Public Finance23 5162 I 25 BINOD SHARIVA

No ChangeIVPA 504 Public Finance1ttNITVICHHIRI SHERPA24 5674 I 25

MPA 502 Development Management I1ttDEV KIRAN TUAHARJAN25 5237 I 25

1rt MPA 502 DeveloPment Management ITANKA PRASAD GHITVIIRE26 6252 / 25

1"t

MPA 503 Public Sector Human
Resource Management27 5237 125 DEV KIRAN MAHARJAN

MPA 503 Public Sector Human
Resource Management1"tPUJA KATWALzo 5811 I 25

No Change1rt

MPA 503 Public Sector Human
Resource [t/lanagementTANKA PRASAD GHIMIRE29 6252 I 25

No Changeltt
tvlPA 503 Public Sector Human

Resouice Management3053 I 23 RAKESH V,AHARJAN30
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No Change1"t

MPA 503 Public Sector Human
Resource [Vlanagement6103 I 25 SHEKHAR SUMAN31

No Change1tt MPA 505 Local Self-governance4885 I 25 NIL KANTHA KOIRALA32

No ChangeMPA 505 Local Self-governanceDEV KIRAN MAHARJAN 1tt33 5237 t25

1rt MPA 505 Local Self-governance34 5465 I 25 KHARI DHAN RAI
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